BEGROTING 2017

baten
€

onroerende zaken 11.384
rente baten 8.700
opbrengsten orgel en

onderhoudsfonds 150
bijdragen levend geld 54.100
subsidies bijdragen 15.420
doorzenden collecten 7.700
reserveringen 12.000

saldo kerkblad -1.100
|overschot | 867|

lasten

kerkgebouwen
salarissen

pastoraat
kerkdiensten
verpichte bijdragen
beheer, administratie
bankkosten

17.700
3.850
51.000
3.700
3.987
2.650
450












